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TAGLIO LASER Sx: ﬁml!" s
Giardini Naxos 18 01 25
Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos.  Pilota Classe
5 1 ANASTASI Filippo 85
18 2 NETTI Santiago 85
28 3 ZAMBUTO Alfonso 85
30 4 OLIVIERI Andrea 85
39 5 SORO Samuel 85
71 6 SALVI Alessandro 85
73 7 PEDERIVA lvan 85
78 8 NINU Paolo 85
81 9 CIULLA Gabriele 85
111 10 MIRIZZI Luca P. 85
213 11 PIGNATELLI Francesco 85
221 12 IURATO Paolo 85
225 13 GIACOBBE Nico 85
227 14 D ANGELO Diego 85
234 15 PICHLER Liam 85
247 16 PICCIOLO Francesco 85
295 17 MONTONERI Anthony 85
327 18 SCIUSCO Raffaele 85
406 19 FERRARO Alessandro M. 85
411 20 MASSA Marcello 85
513 21 PULEO Vincenzo 85
777 22 AMALI Cristian 85
914 23 VENEZIANO Giovanni 85
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TROFED GAETANO DI STEFAND

(E2BE3E5)

85 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (23)

Categ.

Tot. Partenti:

Team - Motoclub
Fathers e Sons
Pardi Racing
Valle Del Belice
Milani

Bruschi Polidoro Tempio
3MXTeam Motorsport
Gaerne

Shardana

Valle Del Belice
Danger Farm
Pardi Racing

973 MX Team
Lusia

Sicilia

Berbenno
Letojanni Racing
ZPM Racing
Castel Del Monte
Letojanni Racing
Pardi Racing
Letojanni Racing
ZPM Racing

973 MX Team

23

Esposto ore: 09:47

MA«
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Taormina, domenica 19 gennaio 2025

mimeey a0eX €

C corm..

autotrasporti

mgmkiming

Moto

Husqgvarna

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

GasGas

Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

KTM

GasGas

KTM

GasGas

KTM
KTM

Husqgvarna

KTM
KTM

GasGas

KTM

Husqvarna

KTM
KTM

GasGas

Y ///od

Yoy

BROLCERIS MB.T.MOTOR
S ARG

Transp .
28024
28040
28101
28067
28081
28004
28096
28089
28084
28031
28013
28099
28095
28050
28039
28034
28038
28043
28018
28010
28118
28091
28094
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